35138	STATE OF OF SEGON mai Page 194
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	2. 2017년 2017년 - 1월 1월 1일 2017년 1월 1997년 - 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 19
GIACOMINI & KNIEPS	County of
ATTORNEYS AT LAW	was received for record on the day
(Don't une space; rese	erved of, 19,
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	
ties why used.	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	ord of Deeds of said County.
BYRON F. & MILDRED B.	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
FARRINGTON, TRUSTEES	
46586 GERBER ROAD	
BONANZA, OR 97623	Title
	ByDeputy
BARGAIN AND SAL	F DEED
2012년 1월 17일 - 19일이라, 19일이 19일이라, 19일이라,	
BYRON F. FARRINGTON and MILDRED F	B. FARRINGTON, husband and wife,
GRANTOR, conveys to	
BYRON F. FARRINGTON and MILDRED H	B. FARRINGTON, Trustee, or
Successor Trustee, of the "FARRIN	NGTON 1991 FAMILY TRUST" UTA 9/12/91
GRANTEE, the following described real property situate in <u>Klan</u>	math County, Oregon:
PARCEL A.: Township 40 South, Range 1	4 E.W.M., Section 6:
All that satisfies a class class	lying North of the canal known as
Wilkerson Lateral of the Langel	I Valley Irrigation District (2.09
acres) and any Improvements there	on.
CALL NI CAVING and EVERATING AND	
March 14, 1924, and recorded April	tion of Lot 2 described in deed dated 1 3, 1924, in Book 63, Page 614, Deed
Records of Klamath County, Ore	egon; ALSO that portion of Lot 3
described in deed dated March 14	4, 1924, recorded April 3, 1924, in
Book 63, Page 615, Deed Records of	f Klamath County, Oregon; ALSO that
(CONTINUED ON I	REVERSE SIDE)
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE	ED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THE	S INSTRUMENT, THE PEPSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PI	LANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESC	
The true and actual consideration pild for this transfer, stated i	이 같은 것 같은
HIS ANDAX XONSIDERATION XONSIDERATION PHONO OTHER XXOPERAN BIX HE	
CONSIDERANIAN. THIS TRANSFER IS TO IMPLEMENT E	
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the	singular includes the plural.
Dated this 12 day of 201 . 19 91.	
글 같은 방송을 많은 것 같은 것을 하는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 물건을 가지 않아요. 그는 것 같은 말 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것	
Byrion & farmaton	DRED B. FARRINGTON
BYRON F. FARRINGTON () MI	LDRED B. FARRINGTON
	in the second
	PTIM
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ) st.	September 12. 19-91
Personally appeared the above named BYRON F. FARRINGTON and MILDRED B. F	ARRINGTON
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be the ir	
	At the P. A. Li
Before me:	
	Notary Public for Oregon
I AIRSTINE L PROCK I BELLEVEN I I AND I	
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	DIRECTED ABOVE
Aty Loninssion Expres	
Gionatia e la comini e la	
Giacomini & Kı Attorneys at La	
706 Main Stree	et
Klamath Falls, Orego	n 97601
	승규는 가슴에 있는 것이 있는 것이 같아.
같아야 한 것을 알 것이 것을 알 것 같이 않는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있다. 같아야 한 것은 것은 것은 것을 알 것 같이 있는 것을 알 것 같이 있는 것을 알 것 같이 있는 것을 같아야 한 것은 것을 같이 있는 것을 알	
가지, 사실, 가지, 가지, 것을 사용하는 것을 가지를 통하는 것이가 지금 것을 통해. 것이다. 이 같은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것을 것을 줄 것이지 않는 것이 같은 것을 수 있다.	

day

## PROPERTY DESCRIPTION, CON'T .:

3350

portion of  $S_2^1NE_4^1$  described in deed dated November 23, 1925, and recorded February 16, 1926, in Book 69, Page 289, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; ALSO that portion of SW1NE4 described in deed dated November 23, 1925, and recorded February 16, 1926, in Book 69, Page 290 of Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; ALSO that portion of  $S_2^1NW_4^1$  described in deed dated March 19, 1926, and recorded May 29, 1926, in Book 69, Page 607, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon (310, 69, acres) and any improvements thereon (310.69 acres) and any improvements thereon.

A Bart Sill (1994年1994))(1994年 1995年1997年)(1994年)(1994年))

## Township 39 South, Range 13 E.W.M., Section 31: PARCEL B:

国旗和新闻和新闻

操行的问题。

·杨·林林·杨·林子·林子·

말물을 주

国産業

All that portion of the  $E_2^1SW_1^1$  and  $SW_4^1SE_4^1$ , SAVING and EXCEPTING that portion of the  $SW_4^1SE_4^1$  and  $E_2^4SW_4^1$  described in deed dated March 14, 1924, and recorded April 3, 1924, in Book 63, Page 614, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon (70.06 acres) and any mobile home, or other Improvements thereon.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF FLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of Giacomini & Knieps T	
Filed for record at request ofGiacomini & Knieps ofA.D., 19 91 ato'clockPM., and duly record	led in Vol. <u>M91</u>
of Sept. A.D., 19 21 at 4.42	
of Deeds of Fage	Clark
of Deeds Evelyn Biehn Count	CICIK
By Dauline M	ullindare

FEE \$33.00